VOST 1B - TRIDENT

Date
10-Jun
11-Jun
12-Jun
13-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun
20-Jun
21-Jun
22-Jun
23-Jun
24-Jun
25-Jun
26-Jun
27-Jun
28-Jun
29-Jun
30-Jun
1-Jul
2-Jul
3-Jul
4-Jul
5-Jul
6-Jul
7-Jul
8-Jul
9-Jul
10-Jul

Day
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

Activity

1600 - Report to USNA

In port USNA

In port USNA

In port USNA

In port USNA

In port USNA

Annapolis to Newport Race
Annapolis to Newport Race
Annapolis to Newport Race
Annapolis to Newport Race
Arrive Newport

In port Newport

NYYC Annual Regatta
NYYC Annual Regatta
Transit to Block Is.

Block Is. Race Week

Block Is. Race Week

Block Is. Race Week

Block Is. Race Week

Block Is. Race Week

1200 - to Long Island Sound
Arrive LIS Y.C.'s

Jr. Sailing clinics

transit to NY City

Liberty?

transit to LIS

Jr. Sailing clinics
Knickerbocker Regatta in NY
Knickerbocker Regatta in NY
Trident turn-over to Block 2A

Housing
on own
on own
on own
on own
on own
on own

NETC
NETC
NETC
NETC
rental house
rental house
rental house
rental house
rental house
rental house
transit
private
private
Intrepid?
Intrepid?
private
private
private
private

OINC

Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell
Trammell

AOINC

Arvidson
Arvidson
Arvidson
Arvidson
Arvidson
Arvidson
Arvidson

Devries
Devries
Devries
Devries
Devries
Devries
Devries

Position
OINC
AOINC
Skipper
XO
Crew
Crew
Crew
Crew
Crew
Crew

Trident

Dan Trammell
Mike Arvidson
ENS Fisher
ENS L. Williams
Myers*
Harrington
Krahe

Russell
Wiltfang

Br. Anderson

*Gerland or Morris for Annapolis to Newport Race



